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Price
5.65 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 000374862

0.00% (0.00)

BE0003748622
IEP

Euronext Brussels

EUR

Other

Stock

52 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

5.30 EUR (516)
5.95 EUR (100)
5.60 EUR
5.65 EUR
5.60 EUR
5.65 EUR
5.647481 EUR
397

2,242.00

5

353

11.00
10.00
3.00
8.00
7.00 m'
6.00

5.00

Sy
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2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003748622&ID_NOTATION=29340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003748622&ID_NOTATION=29340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35e0161bdbdf1fa375be885639bd7c14b3da0940b55e10b8d5eede15aae19f44&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=23d4b37f10201eff9&time=1719465552&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebb54b5f0d48cd1f113f171350f546cfd1061e294e2532f877e36d601821f730&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0a304a01f7240ac42&time=1719465552&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22d4f4e3df9b561ffbbc7c7e8d47291aed4c6f677f012eaac098b4ea37bad057&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=44495d2cc0c5ca117&time=1719465552&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0c2870295ebc2c8ba36c04575d5b7ac390b46c1187de46ebfbf7faced83ce99&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9237fb41f830ac9ce&time=1719465552&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb92aae180e6bfc750fbd60b73dff85830b4e665793225761058bc78735fc18e&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bbaa80f3e1c50dbc9&time=1719465552&tool=RSC

IEP INVEST

Details
2024/06/25 17:35:28 5y
Price
5.65 EUR 11.00
Difference 0.00% (0.00)
10.00
General attributes
ISIN BE0003748622 * l||
Symbol IEP 9.00 WM!
Exchange Euronext Brussels T' n“hllllr
Currency EUR 8.00
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 52 EUR 7.00 m‘
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
6.00
Market data W\w"ﬁtﬂ.
Bid (Bid size) 5.30 EUR (516) 5 00 k-v"l
Ask (Ask size) 5.95 EUR (100)
Open 5.60 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 5.65 EUR
Low 5.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.65 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 5.647481 EUR
Volume (pcs) 397
Trading volume 2,242.00 Price data
Number of trades 5 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.64 EUR (181)
Last size 353 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.57 EUR (344)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.53 EUR (1,351
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5.41 EUR (931
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 5.75 EUR (2024/04/02

5.05 EUR (2024/01/02
5.90 EUR (2023/09/14
5.05 EUR (2023/07/20

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Perf (%) +4.63% +7.62% -37.22%
Perf (abs.) +0.25 +0.40 -3.35
Beta -0.02 -0.01 0.17
Volatility 23.70 35.43 52.27

)
)
)
)
)
)

All listings for IEP INVEST

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:58 6.05 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 21
Euronext Brussels 2024/06/ 17:35 5.65 EUR 0.00 5
25
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023258

IEP INVEST

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
IEP INVEST NV

Noorderlaan 139 - 2030 Antwerp
Telefon: +32-3-234-94-13
Fax: +32-3-233-87-33

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gunther Chairman of Managing
Vanpraet Board

Board of directors

Dirk van
Vlaenderen

Bruno
Vantomme

Veronica
Misseghers

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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